World-Class Talent Experience, Inc.
Albany, NY | Mar 5

Recreational, Petite, Small Group
Tst 69 Tomorrow 92.03 FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.

World, Petite, Solo

1st 2 Beat 91.77 Natalie Cartwright
2nd 4 Fly To Your Heart 91.27 MIKAYLA WILSON
3rd 1 Gimmy Your Love 90.33 SABRINA MASLOTT

World, Junior, Solo

1st 120 Invincible 96.73 JORDYN MCBRIDE
2nd 112 Unfinished Business 94.80 KYLER ALSTON

3rd 135 Wake ME Up 93.03 CALEB PASSMORE
4th 134 Hot Chocolate 92.77 KARLY GRANT

5th 128 Swagger 91.33 JOSIE HOWE

6th 117 Concrete Angel 91.13 Abby Becker

7th 118 Whip My Hair 90.33 Ali Jablonski

8th 113 Masterpiece 90.13 Melissa Sapia

9th 129 When You'Ve Got Trouble 90.10 AVA CARTWRIGHT
10th 125 | Miss You Daddy 89.93 ANNALISE CARROLL

World, Teen, Solo

1st 13 Possesion 96.20 KEELY LAGON

2nd 9 Red Right Hand 94.47 ABBY CANUTESON
3rd 16 Spine 94.23 ABBY FAY

4th 17 Make "Em Laugh 91.70 Gabrielle Gagnon
5th 8 Greased Lightening 91.27 Hailey Becker

6th 10 Can You Help Me 90.97 Keara Rowland
7th 7 Run Away Baby 90.27 Julia Roche

8th 11 Color Blind 89.93 Ali Schermerhorn
9th 18 One Dance 89.80 JASMINE BURGOS
10th 14 Body Love 88.37 Shannon Reilly

World, Senior, Solo

1st 65 Power 95.63 AMILLION TURNER
2nd 19 Unbelievable 94.07 Emily Barker

3rd 63 Gold 93.53 SYDNEY HAYES
4th 22 Rip It Up 93.40 Kimberly Sargalis
5th 64 I'm Here 92.70 MACY HAYES

World, Pre-Pro, Solo
Ist 35 Control 91.57 Katie Debenedetti

World, Petite, Duo/Trio
1st 106 Dance Like Yo Daddy 93.10 DANCE DIMENSIONS

World, Junior, Duo/Trio
1st 107 Name in Lights 91.97 DANCE DIMENSIONS



World, Teen, Duo/Trio
1st 123 Any Other Name

World, Senior, Duo/Trio

1st 111 Nicest Kids in Town

World, Petite, Small Group
1st 124 Codfish Ball
2nd 79 Dreams To Dream
3rd 70 Party Girls

World, Junior, Small Group

1st 73 All the Way Up

2nd 101 I'Ve Got Rhythm

3rd 103 Better When Im Dancing
4th 78 Irreplaceable

5th 126 Not About Angels

World, Teen, Small Group

Ist 75 Back To Back

2nd 91 Breathe

3rd 98 All About Me

4th 76 Shoulda, Woulda, Coulda
5th 122 Look at Me

World, Senior, Small Group

1st 104 Unsteady
2nd 100 Let'S Be Bad
3rd 82 Hostage

4th 95 1000 Years
5th 130 Circus

World, Junior, Large Group
1st 136 Werk

World, Teen, Large Group

1st 133 Hittin the Hay
2nd 85 Upstate Bandits
3rd 108 Specially for You
4th 102 Stomp To My Beat
5th 87 Slap That Bass

World, Senior, Large Group
1st 138 The Jungle

World, Teen, Production

1st 66 Bring ME To Life

Class, Junior, Solo
1st 5 Youth

95.23

94.43

94.27
93.17
91.57

95.07
92.03
90.93
89.63
88.90

93.03
92.63
91.10
90.17
89.70

93.20
91.93
91.30
90.00
89.27

90.20

97.23
96.20
95.90
94.90
92.40

92.97

94.23

93.17

DANCE DIMENSIONS

SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY

DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS

FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
DANCE DIMENSIONS

SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
DANCE DIMENSIONS

SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY

FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
DANCE DIMENSIONS

SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
DANCE DIMENSIONS

SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY

SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.

DANCE DIMENSIONS

SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS

FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.

SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY

DANCE DIMENSIONS

GIANNA POLETO



Class, Teen, Solo
1st 28 Vienna

Class, Senior, Solo

1st 55 | Will Be

2nd 56 Run Run Run
3rd 59 Paper Moon
4th 44 Echoes

5th 39 Blue Lips

Class, Junior, Duo/Trio
1st 115 Sweet Dreams

Class, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st 93 Airmail Special
2nd 94 Without A Word
3rd 114 Elephants

Class, Senior, Duo/Trio
1st 109 Hiding Under Water

Class, Teen, Small Group

1st 121 Nothing But Water
2nd 137 Land of 1,000 Dances
3rd 127 Retrograde

Class, Senior, Small Group
1st 90 River

Class, Teen, Large Group
1st 132 Castle

Class, Junior, Junior Miss Titlist
1st 38 Winter

Class, Teen, Teen Miss Titlist
1st 139 Body Language

96.53

98.57
96.43
96.03
95.57
95.50

90.60

93.57
93.33
91.93

98.13

97.50
96.80
96.47

98.10

97.17

182.23

190.04

LAUREN PESTUGLICCI

GIANNA CUSATO
OLIVIA BLANCHARD
ANGELINA DERUSSO
Stephanie Avila
ISABELLE BRENNAN

DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS



