## World-Class Talent Experience, Inc. Albany, NY | Mar 5

		all Group		
1st	69	Tomorrow	92.03	FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
	<b>C</b> 1			
Vorld, Petite,		Doot	04.77	Natalia Cautawialat
1st	2	Beat	91.77	Natalie Cartwright
2nd	4	Fly To Your Heart	91.27	MIKAYLA WILSON
3rd	1	Gimmy Your Love	90.33	SABRINA MASLOTT
Vorld, Junior	, Solo			
1st	120	Invincible	96.73	JORDYN MCBRIDE
2nd	112	Unfinished Business	94.80	KYLER ALSTON
3rd	135	Wake ME Up	93.03	CALEB PASSMORE
4th	134	Hot Chocolate	92.77	KARLY GRANT
5th	128	Swagger	91.33	JOSIE HOWE
6th	117	Concrete Angel	91.13	Abby Becker
7th	118	Whip My Hair	90.33	Ali Jablonski
8th	113	Masterpiece	90.13	Melissa Sapia
9th	129	When You'Ve Got Trouble	90.10	AVA CARTWRIGHT
10th	125	I Miss You Daddy	89.93	ANNALISE CARROLL
10011	123	1 Wilss Tou Buddy	03.33	, www.eise counce
Vorld, Teen,	Solo			
1st	13	Possesion	96.20	KEELY LAGON
2nd	9	Red Right Hand	94.47	ABBY CANUTESON
3rd	16	Spine	94.23	ABBY FAY
4th	17	Make `Em Laugh	91.70	Gabrielle Gagnon
5th	8	Greased Lightening	91.27	Hailey Becker
6th	10	Can You Help Me	90.97	Keara Rowland
7th	7	Run Away Baby	90.27	Julia Roche
8th	11	Color Blind	89.93	Ali Schermerhorn
9th	18	One Dance	89.80	JASMINE BURGOS
10th	14	Body Love	88.37	Shannon Reilly
Varld Cania	· Colo			
Vorld, Senior		Power	05.63	AMILLION TURNER
1st	65 10	Unbelievable	95.63	AMILLION TURNER Emily Barker
2nd	19		94.07	•
3rd	63	Gold	93.53	SYDNEY HAYES
4th	22	Rip It Up	93.40	Kimberly Sargalis
5th	64	I'm Here	92.70	MACY HAYES
Vorld, Pre-Pr	o, Solo			
1st	35	Control	91.57	Katie Debenedetti
Vorld, Petite,				
1st	106	Dance Like Yo Daddy	93.10	DANCE DIMENSIONS
Vorld, Junior	Duo/Trio			
-	107	Name in Lights	91.97	DANCE DIMENSIONS
1st	107	Name in Lights	91.97	DAINCE DIMENSIONS

World, Teen,				
1st	123	Any Other Name	95.23	DANCE DIMENSIONS
World, Senio	r Duo/Trio			
			04.42	CHOOTING STARS DANIES ACADEMY
1st	111	Nicest Kids in Town	94.43	SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
World, Petite	, Small Gro	up		
1st	124	Codfish Ball	94.27	DANCE DIMENSIONS
2nd	79	Dreams To Dream	93.17	DANCE DIMENSIONS
3rd	70	Party Girls	91.57	DANCE DIMENSIONS
2.0			2	
World, Junior		·		
1st	73	All the Way Up	95.07	FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
2nd	101	I'Ve Got Rhythm	92.03	DANCE DIMENSIONS
3rd	103	Better When Im Dancing	90.93	SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
4th	78	Irreplaceable	89.63	DANCE DIMENSIONS
5th	126	Not About Angels	88.90	SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
\A/=  -  T : -	C			
World, Teen,		•	02.02	FEDDADA DANICE CTUDIO INIC
1st	75	Back To Back	93.03	FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
2nd	91	Breathe	92.63	DANCE DIMENSIONS
3rd	98	All About Me	91.10	SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
4th	76	Shoulda, Woulda, Coulda	90.17	DANCE DIMENSIONS
5th	122	Look at Me	89.70	SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
World, Senio	r Small Gro	aun		
1st	1, 3111811 GFC	Unsteady	93.20	SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
		Let`S Be Bad	91.93	FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
2nd	100			·
3rd	82	Hostage	91.30	FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
4th	95	1000 Years	90.00	SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
5th	130	Circus	89.27	FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
World, Junior	r. Large Gro	oup		
1st	136	Werk	90.20	DANCE DIMENSIONS
130	130	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	30.20	D, WEE DIMENSIONS
World, Teen,	Large Grou	JD .		
1st	133	Hittin the Hay	97.23	SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
2nd	85	Upstate Bandits	96.20	DANCE DIMENSIONS
3rd	108	Specially for You	95.90	DANCE DIMENSIONS
4th	102	Stomp To My Beat	94.90	DANCE DIMENSIONS
5th	87	Slap That Bass	92.40	FERRARA DANCE STUDIO, INC.
2		- P		,
World, Senio		•		
1st	138	The Jungle	92.97	SHOOTING STARS DANCE ACADEMY
Morld Tage	Drodustis:			
World, Teen,			04.33	DANICE DIMENICIONIC
1st	66	Bring ME To Life	94.23	DANCE DIMENSIONS
Class, Junior,	Solo			
1st	5	Youth	93.17	GIANNA POLETO
		J = -	55,1,	

Class, Teen, S					
1st	28	Vienna	96.53	LAUREN PESTUGLICCI	
Class, Senior,	, Solo				
1st	55	l Will Be	98.57	GIANNA CUSATO	
2nd	56	Run Run	96.43	OLIVIA BLANCHARD	
3rd	59	Paper Moon	96.03	ANGELINA DERUSSO	
4th	44	Echoes	95.57	Stephanie Avila	
5th	39	Blue Lips	95.50	ISABELLE BRENNAN	
Class, Junior,	Duo/Trio				
1st	115	Sweet Dreams	90.60	DANCE DIMENSIONS	
. 50	3	22.2.2.3	33.33	<b></b>	
Class Tarra	)/T:-:'-				
Class, Teen, [		Airmail Charial	02.57	DANICE DIMENSIONS	
1st	93	Airmail Special Without A Word	93.57	DANCE DIMENSIONS	
2nd 3rd	94 114		93.33 91.93	DANCE DIMENSIONS DANCE DIMENSIONS	
SIU	114	Elephants	31.33	DAINCE DIIVIENSIONS	
a					
Class, Senior,			00.10	DANIES DIMENSIONS	
1st	109	Hiding Under Water	98.13	DANCE DIMENSIONS	
Class, Teen, S	Small Grou	р			
1st	121	Nothing But Water	97.50	DANCE DIMENSIONS	
2nd	137	Land of 1,000 Dances	96.80	DANCE DIMENSIONS	
3rd	127	Retrograde	96.47	DANCE DIMENSIONS	
Class, Senior,	, Small Gro	up			
1st	90	River	98.10	DANCE DIMENSIONS	
Class, Teen, L	arge Grou	D			
1st	132	Castle	97.17	DANCE DIMENSIONS	
Class, Junior,	lunior Mic	c Titlict			
1st	38	Winter	182.23	DANCE DIMENSIONS	
131	30	A A 11 ( [ C	102,23	DVIACE DIMETACIONS	
a	<b></b> -	<del>-</del>			
Class, Teen, 1				DANIES DIMENSIS	
1st	139	Body Language	190.04	DANCE DIMENSIONS	